
19,200 19,680 20,090 20,650 21,420 21,910

通学定期運賃表・高校（ＩＲいしかわ鉄道会社線～ＪＲ七尾線）

（円）

Ｊ

Ｒ

七

尾

線

和倉温泉

16,240 14,290 16,240 16,300 17,460 18,940

69,370 72,360 74,100 76,640

87,740 77,200 87,740 88,080 94,350 103,930

59,520 61,030 62,220 63,890 65,180 66,020

26,870

46,300 40,730 46,300 46,480 49,770 54,890 54,940 55,820 57,170

22,460 22,860 23,160 24,320 25,380 25,990

145,190

七尾

15,050 13,100 15,050 15,110 16,270 17,750 18,010 18,490

121,030 123,550 125,100 131,460 137,140 140,460104,010 105,800 108,340 112,700 115,620 117,940

51,510 51,560 52,440 53,790 56,140 57,650

21,970 23,130 24,190 24,800 25,680

42,920 37,350 42,920 43,100 46,390

18,900 19,460 20,230 20,720 21,270 21,670

118,690 125,050 130,730 134,050 138,780

徳田

13,650 11,700 13,650 13,710

101,930 106,290 109,210 111,530 114,620 117,140

70,720 73,260

81,330 70,790 81,330 81,670 87,940 97,520 97,600 99,390

58,840 60,510 61,800 62,640 65,990 68,980

22,790 23,400 24,280

38,940 33,370 38,940 39,120 42,410 47,530 47,580

18,830 19,320 19,870 20,270 20,570 21,73014,870 16,350 16,610 17,090 17,500 18,060

91,860 94,400 98,760 101,680 104,00073,800 63,260 73,800 74,140 80,410 89,990

57,820 58,660 62,010 65,000 66,740 69,28048,460 49,810 52,160 53,670 54,860 56,530

20,230 21,390 22,450 23,060 23,940

37,970 32,400 37,970 38,150 41,440

17,160 17,720 18,490 18,980 19,530 19,930

131,250

13,310 11,360 13,310 13,370 14,530 16,010 16,270 16,750

107,090 109,610 111,160 117,520 123,200 126,52090,070

65,770 68,310

71,960 61,420 71,960 72,300 78,570 88,150 88,230 90,020

53,890 55,560 56,850 57,690 61,040 64,03046,560 46,610 47,490 48,840 51,190 52,700

16,420 16,980

109,320 115,680 121,360 124,680 129,410

良川

12,570 10,620 12,570 12,630

92,560 96,920 99,840 102,160 105,250 107,770

能登二宮

54,750 55,590 58,940 61,930 63,670 66,21045,390 46,740 49,090 50,600 51,790 53,460

21,710 22,320 23,200

35,870 30,300 35,870 36,050 39,340 44,460 44,510

17,750 18,240 18,790 19,190 19,490 20,65013,790 15,270 15,530 16,010

125,410

能登部

12,110 10,160 12,110 12,170 13,330 14,810 15,070 15,550

101,250 103,770 105,320 111,680 117,360 120,68084,230 86,020 88,560 92,920 95,840 98,16067,960 57,420 67,960 68,300 74,570 84,150

43,080 43,130 44,010 45,360 47,710 49,220

19,030 20,190 21,250 21,860 22,740

34,490 28,920 34,490 34,670 37,960

15,960 16,520 17,290 17,780 18,330 18,730

102,700 109,060 114,740 118,060 122,790

金丸

11,220 9,270 11,220 11,280

85,940 90,300 93,220 95,540 98,630 101,150

62,290 64,830

65,340 54,800 65,340 65,680 71,950 81,530 81,610 83,400

50,410 52,080 53,370 54,210 57,560 60,550

20,360 20,970 21,850

31,970 26,400 31,970 32,150 35,440 40,560 40,610

16,400 16,890 17,440 17,840 18,140 19,30012,440 13,920 14,180 14,660 15,070 15,630

78,640 81,180 85,540 88,460 90,78060,580 50,040 60,580 60,920 67,190 76,770

50,850 51,690 55,040 58,030 59,770 62,31041,490 42,840 45,190 46,700 47,890 49,560

17,440 18,600 19,660 20,270 21,150

30,020 24,450 30,020 30,200 33,490

14,370 14,930 15,700 16,190 16,740 17,140

118,030

10,520 8,570 10,520 10,580 11,740 13,220 13,480 13,960

93,870 96,390 97,940 104,300 109,980 113,30076,850

57,820 60,360

56,890 46,350 56,890 57,230 63,500 73,080 73,160 74,950

45,940 47,610 48,900 49,740 53,090 56,08038,610 38,660 39,540 40,890 43,240 44,750

13,800 14,360

94,250 100,610 106,290 109,610 114,340

羽咋

9,950 8,000 9,950 10,010

77,490 81,850 84,770 87,090 90,180 92,700

千路

47,270 48,110 51,460 54,450 56,190 58,73037,910 39,260 41,610 43,120 44,310 45,980

19,090 19,700 20,580

28,390 22,820 28,390 28,570 31,860 36,980 37,030

15,130 15,620 16,170 16,570 16,870 18,03011,170 12,650 12,910 13,390

111,230

南羽咋

9,780 7,830 9,780 9,840 11,000 12,480 12,740 13,220

87,070 89,590 91,140 97,500 103,180 106,50070,050 71,840 74,380 78,740 81,660 83,98053,780 43,240 53,780 54,120 60,390 69,970

36,460 36,510 37,390 38,740 41,090 42,600

16,700 17,860 18,920 19,530 20,410

27,870 22,300 27,870 28,050 31,340

13,630 14,190 14,960 15,450 16,000 16,400

90,120 96,480 102,160 105,480 110,210

敷浪

9,640 7,690 9,640 9,700

73,360 77,720 80,640 82,960 86,050 88,570

55,670 58,210

52,760 42,220 52,760 53,100 59,370 68,950 69,030 70,820

43,790 45,460 46,750 47,590 50,940 53,930

18,780 19,390 20,270

27,480 21,910 27,480 27,660 30,950 36,070 36,120

14,820 15,310 15,860 16,260 16,560 17,72010,860 12,340 12,600 13,080 13,490 14,050

70,140 72,680 77,040 79,960 82,28052,080 41,540 52,080 52,420 58,690 68,270

46,360 47,200 50,550 53,540 55,280 57,82037,000 38,350 40,700 42,210 43,400 45,070

16,370 17,530 18,590 19,200 20,080

26,960 21,390 26,960 27,140 30,430

13,300 13,860 14,630 15,120 15,670 16,070

109,530

9,450 7,500 9,450 9,510 10,670 12,150 12,410 12,890

85,370 87,890 89,440 95,800 101,480 104,80068,350

54,760 57,300

51,070 40,530 51,070 51,410 57,680 67,260 67,340 69,130

42,880 44,550 45,840 46,680 50,030 53,02035,550 35,600 36,480 37,830 40,180 41,690

12,950 13,510

88,430 94,790 100,470 103,790 108,520

免田

9,100 7,150 9,100 9,160

71,670 76,030 78,950 81,270 84,360 86,880

宝達

44,850 45,690 49,040 52,030 53,770 56,31035,490 36,840 39,190 40,700 41,890 43,560

18,240 18,850 19,730

25,970 20,400 25,970 26,150 29,440 34,560 34,610

14,280 14,770 15,320 15,720 16,020 17,18010,320 11,800 12,060 12,540

106,640

高松

7,980 6,030 7,980 8,040 9,200 10,680 10,940 11,420

82,480 85,000 86,550 92,910 98,590 101,91065,460 67,250 69,790 74,150 77,070 79,39049,190 38,650 49,190 49,530 55,800 65,380

31,400 31,450 32,330 33,680 36,030 37,540

14,900 16,060 17,120 17,730 18,610

22,810 17,240 22,810 22,990 26,280

11,830 12,390 13,160 13,650 14,200 14,600

79,250 85,610 91,290 94,610 99,340

横山

7,450 5,500 7,450 7,510

62,490 66,850 69,770 72,090 75,180 77,700

50,610 53,150

41,890 31,350 41,890 42,230 48,500 58,080 58,160 59,950

38,730 40,400 41,690 42,530 45,880 48,870

16,590 17,200 18,080

21,270 15,700 21,270 21,450 24,740 29,860 29,910

12,630 13,120 13,670 14,070 14,370 15,5308,670 10,150 10,410 10,890 11,300 11,860

58,320 60,860 65,220 68,140 70,46040,260 29,720 40,260 40,600 46,870 56,450

40,150 40,990 44,340 47,330 49,070 51,61030,790 32,140 34,490 36,000 37,190 38,860

13,170 13,830 15,590 16,200 17,080

21,270 12,840 21,270 21,450 24,740

11,000 11,860 12,330 12,420 12,770 12,970

97,710

7,450 4,500 7,450 7,510 8,670 10,150 10,410 10,590

73,550 76,070 77,620 83,980 89,660 92,98056,530

46,210 48,750

40,260 24,320 40,260 40,600 46,870 56,450 56,530 57,120

35,430 36,400 36,790 37,430 39,380 44,47029,800 29,850 30,130 31,380 34,430 35,140

10,080 11,140

71,020 74,480 84,260 87,580 92,310

能瀬

7,000 3,580 7,000 7,510

59,460 65,220 66,540 67,160 68,950 69,670

宇野気

34,170 34,810 36,760 41,850 43,590 46,13027,510 28,760 31,810 32,520 32,810 33,780

14,670 15,280 16,160

19,990 10,220 19,990 21,450 23,980 27,180 27,230

11,410 11,500 11,850 12,050 12,250 12,9108,420 9,530 9,590 9,670

87,340

本津幡

5,900 2,480 5,900 6,530 7,480 8,430 8,490 8,570

63,980 64,700 66,050 69,510 79,290 82,61051,560 52,150 54,490 60,250 61,570 62,19037,850 19,350 37,850 40,600 45,480 51,480

24,000 24,050 24,330 25,580 28,630 29,340

11,150 11,810 13,570 14,180 15,060

16,810 7,040 16,810 18,590 21,280

8,980 10,040 10,310 10,400 10,750 10,950

60,070 63,530 73,310 76,630 81,360

中津幡

5,900 2,480 5,900 6,530

48,510 54,270 55,590 56,210 58,000 58,720

40,410 42,950

31,870 13,370 31,870 35,240 40,370 45,500 45,580 46,170

29,630 30,600 30,990 31,630 33,580 38,670

13,570 14,180 15,060

16,810 7,040 16,810 18,590 21,280 24,000 24,050

10,310 10,400 10,750 10,950 11,150 11,8107,480 8,430 8,490 8,570 8,980 10,040

48,510 54,270 55,590 56,21031,870 13,370 31,870 35,240 40,370 45,500

30,990 31,630 33,580 38,670 40,410 42,95024,330 25,580 28,630 29,340 29,630 30,600

10,160 11,360 12,320 13,100 14,040

10,270 15,290 19,260 19,710 21,140

7,830 7,920 8,320 8,570 9,090 9,660

81,360

3,600 5,360 6,750 6,910 7,400 7,500 7,690

58,000 58,720 60,070 63,530 73,310 76,63045,580 46,170

40,010

19,450 28,980 36,530 37,310 40,040 40,530 41,540 42,220 42,840

25,910 27,540 28,920 32,400 35,120 37,35021,390 21,910 22,300 22,590 23,730 24,450

6,910 7,290 7,400 7,560 7,830 7,920

66,550 70,790 75,810

津幡

3,600 4,230 5,250 6,750

44,960 46,350 49,080 52,170 54,800 61,420

倶利伽羅

33,370 35,910

19,450 22,820 28,330 36,530 37,310 39,400 40,040 40,900

22,590 23,560 24,450 25,290 28,640 31,630

12,580

10,270 12,050 14,940 19,260 19,710 20,790 21,140 21,590 22,300

8,270 8,570 8,870 10,030 11,090 11,700

5,250 5,500 6,910 7,150 7,500 7,530

59,940 63,260 67,990

森本

2,480 3,340 4,350

42,220 42,840 44,630 46,350 47,900 54,260

29,730 32,400

13,370 18,090 23,520 28,330 29,720 37,310 38,650

21,460 21,910 22,590 22,960 25,290 28,300

11,360

7,040 9,540 12,420 14,940 15,700 19,710 20,400 21,390

7,690 7,920 8,040 8,870 9,920 10,440

4,230 5,250 5,500 6,910 7,290 7,400

53,630 56,350 61,420

東金沢

2,480 3,600

40,530 40,680 41,540 42,840 43,520 47,900

28,300 30,300

13,370 19,450 22,820 28,330 29,720 37,310

21,140 21,590 21,910 22,590 23,810 26,400

10,620

7,040 10,270 12,050 14,940 15,700 19,710 20,790

7,560 7,690 7,920 8,350 9,270 9,920

3,600 4,350 5,250 5,500 6,910 7,150

50,040 53,630 57,420

金沢

2,870

39,400 40,040 40,900 41,540 42,840 45,120

27,170 28,920

15,450 19,450 23,520 28,330 29,720

20,400 21,140 21,590 21,910 23,560 25,290

10,160

8,150 10,270 12,420 14,940 15,700 19,710

7,400 7,560 7,690 8,270 8,870 9,530

2,480 3,340 3,960 5,130 5,500 6,750

47,900 51,480 54,800

西金沢

37,310 38,650 40,040 40,900 41,540 44,630

24,570 27,170

13,370 18,090 21,430 27,740

19,260 20,030 21,140 21,460 22,590 23,730

9,530

7,040 9,540 11,310 14,650 15,700

7,020 7,400 7,530 7,920 8,320 8,610

5,500

15,700

29,720

44,960 46,560 51,48029,720 36,530 37,960 40,040 40,680 42,840

25,910

15,450 18,090 21,430 28,330

19,710 20,400 21,140 21,910 22,820 23,810

9,090

8,150 9,540 11,310 14,940

6,910 7,150 7,400 7,690 8,000 8,350

2,480 3,100 4,230 5,130 5,500 6,910

49,080

松任

37,310 38,650 40,040 41,540 43,240 45,120

野々市

2,870 3,340 3,960 5,250

19,710 20,030 21,460 22,300 22,820 23,8107,040 8,890 12,050 14,650 15,700

7,020 7,530 7,830 8,000 8,350

西松任

2,480

7,040

13,370

37,960 40,680 42,220 43,240 45,12013,370 16,830 22,820 27,740 29,720 37,310

21,910 22,590 23,73010,270 12,050 14,940 15,700 19,710 21,140

7,690 7,920 8,3203,600 4,230 5,250 5,500 6,910 7,400

加賀笠間

2,870 3,340

9,540

18,090

41,540 42,840 44,96019,450 22,820 28,330 29,720 37,310 40,040

22,820

15,450

12,050 14,940 15,700 20,790 21,590 21,910

8,000

8,150

4,230 5,250 5,500 7,290 7,560 7,690

11,310

21,430

43,24022,820 28,330 29,720 39,400 40,900 41,540

14,650 19,710 21,140 21,460 21,9107,040 8,890

5,130 6,910 7,400 7,530 7,690

美川

2,480 3,100 3,960

15,700

29,720

27,740 37,310 40,040 40,680 41,54013,370 16,830

20,400 21,140 21,5907,040 9,540 12,050

7,150 7,400 7,560

小舞子

2,480 3,340 4,230 5,500

20,400

38,650

38,650 40,040 40,90013,370 18,090 22,820

21,3907,040 9,540 14,940 19,710

7,500

能美根上

2,480 3,340 5,250 6,910 7,150

40,53013,370 18,090 28,330 37,310

7,040 12,050 15,700 19,710 20,790

2,480 4,230 5,500 6,910 7,290

明峰

9,540

18,090

13,370 22,820 29,720 37,310 39,400

14,650 15,700 19,710

5,130 5,500 6,910

小松

3,340

12,050

22,820

27,740 29,720 37,310

15,2908,890

5,360

粟津

3,100 4,230

28,98016,830

8,150 11,310動橋

2,870 3,960

15,450 21,430

8,890加賀温泉

3,100

大聖寺

16,830

ＩＲいしかわ鉄道線



77,390 81,360 81,810

117,670 137,120 146,650 154,200 154,980

通学定期運賃表・高校（ＩＲいしかわ鉄道会社線～ＪＲ七尾線）
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と
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ま

鉄

道

線

越中宮崎

21,790 25,390 27,150 28,540 28,700

62,100 72,370

75,590

105,860 125,310 134,840 142,390 143,170

入善

19,610 23,210 24,970 26,360 26,520

55,880 66,150 71,170 75,140

78,740

111,840 131,290 140,820 148,370 149,150

泊

20,710 24,310 26,070 27,460 27,620

59,030 69,300 74,320 78,290

70,330

95,900 115,350 124,880 132,430 133,210

生地

17,760 21,360 23,120 24,510 24,670

50,620 60,890 65,910 69,880

72,990

100,950 120,400 129,930 137,480 138,260

西入善

18,700 22,300 24,060 25,450 25,610

53,280 63,550 68,570 72,540

64,070

84,040 103,490 113,020 120,570 121,350

魚津

15,570 19,170 20,930 22,320 22,480

44,360 54,630 59,650 63,620

67,680

90,890 110,340 119,870 127,420 128,200

黒部

16,830 20,430 22,190 23,580 23,740

47,970 58,240 63,260 67,230

58,090

72,720 92,170 101,700 109,250 110,030

滑川

13,470 17,070 18,830 20,220 20,380

38,380 48,650 53,670 57,640

60,530

77,330 96,780 106,310 113,860 114,640

東滑川

14,320 17,920 19,680 21,070 21,230

40,820 51,090 56,110 60,080

51,500

60,220 79,670 89,200 96,750 97,530

東富山

11,160 14,760 16,520 17,910 18,070

31,790 42,060 47,080 51,050

54,760

66,400 85,850 95,380 102,930 103,710

水橋

12,300 15,900 17,660 19,050 19,210

35,050 45,320 50,340 54,310

富山

9,740 12,290 14,050 15,410 15,570

49,760
（円）

56,920 76,370 85,900 93,450 94,230

新富山口

10,540 14,140 15,900 17,290 17,450

30,050 40,320 45,340 49,310

22,840 23,780

27,760 35,060 40,080 43,960 44,410 48,900 49,150 49,670

18,310 18,830 19,400 19,900 21,100 22,06017,140 17,240 17,430 17,570 17,660 18,060

95,430 97,550

56,680 60,160 62,880 65,110 67,770

52,590 66,400 75,930 83,310 84,090

50,060 50,350 51,490 52,210 53,670 55,300

18,430 18,930 20,130 21,090 21,870 22,81016,460 16,600 16,690 17,090 17,340 17,860

123,380 128,400

呉羽

8,770 11,320 13,080 14,440 14,600 16,170 16,270

98,940 101,670 104,760 107,390 114,010 119,14092,630 93,120 94,130 94,810

65,000

47,340 61,160 70,690 78,070 78,850 87,380 87,870 88,880 89,560

50,900 52,530 53,910 57,390 60,110 62,34046,380 46,900 47,290 47,580 48,720 49,44024,990 32,290 37,310 41,190 41,640 46,130

15,730 15,830 16,020 16,160 16,250 16,650

108,760 113,890 118,130 123,150

小杉

8,330 9,840 11,600 12,960 13,120

90,180 92,300 93,690 96,420 99,510 102,140

52,660 56,140 58,860 61,090 63,750

44,960 53,150 62,680 70,060 70,840

46,040 46,330 47,470 48,190 49,650 51,280

21,430 22,370

23,740 28,070 33,090 36,970 37,420 44,880 45,130 45,650

16,900 17,420 17,990 18,490 19,690 20,650

21,99015,640 15,780 15,870 16,270 16,520 17,040

115,750 120,770

越中大門

7,950 9,020 10,780 12,140 12,300 15,350 15,450

91,310 94,040 97,130 99,760 106,380 111,51085,000 85,490 86,500 87,180 87,800 89,920

44,050 44,570 44,960 45,250 46,390 47,11022,660 25,730 30,750 34,630 35,080 43,800

17,610 18,110 19,310 20,270 21,050

104,350 109,480 113,720 118,740

高岡

7,780 8,590 10,350 10,730 10,890

85,770 87,890 89,280 92,010 95,100 97,730

62,670

42,930 48,730 58,260 65,640 66,420 82,970 83,460 84,470 85,150

48,570 50,200 51,580 55,060 57,780 60,010

20,880 21,820

22,170 24,520 29,540 30,630 31,080 43,310 43,560 44,080

16,350 16,870 17,440 17,940 19,140 20,10015,180 15,280 15,470 15,610 15,700 16,100

84,840 86,960

51,090 54,570 57,290 59,520 62,180

42,000 46,440 55,970 58,060 58,840

44,470 44,760 45,900 46,620 48,080 49,710

17,330 17,830 19,030 19,990 20,770 21,71015,360 15,500 15,590 15,990 16,240 16,760

112,790 117,810

7,670 8,490 10,250 10,630 10,790 15,070 15,170

88,350 91,080 94,170 96,800 103,420 108,55082,040 82,530 83,540 84,220

61,880

41,410 45,850 55,380 57,470 58,250 81,450 81,940 82,950 83,630

47,780 49,410 50,790 54,270 56,990 59,22043,260 43,780 44,170 44,460 45,600 46,32021,870 24,210 29,230 30,320 30,770 43,010

14,660 14,760 14,950 15,090 15,180 15,580

102,830 107,960 112,200 117,220

西高岡

7,260 8,040 9,800 10,180 10,340

84,250 86,370 87,760 90,490 93,580 96,210

49,610 53,090 55,810 58,040 60,700

39,180 43,450 52,980 55,070 55,850

42,990 43,280 44,420 45,140 46,600 48,230

20,360 21,300

20,690 22,940 27,960 29,050 29,500 41,830 42,080 42,600

15,830 16,350 16,920 17,420 18,620 19,580

19,83013,480 13,620 13,710 14,110 14,360 14,880

109,970 114,990

福岡

5,790 7,620 9,380 9,760 9,920 13,190 13,290

85,530 88,260 91,350 93,980 100,600 105,73079,220 79,710 80,720 81,400 82,020 84,140

37,890 38,410 38,800 39,090 40,230 40,95016,500 21,730 26,750 27,840 28,290 37,640

15,450 15,950 17,150 18,110 18,890

92,680 97,810 102,050 107,070

石動

3,780 5,610 7,370 7,750 7,910

74,100 76,220 77,610 80,340 83,430 86,060

56,510

31,260 41,160 50,690 52,780 53,560 71,300 71,790 72,800 73,480

42,410 44,040 45,420 48,900 51,620 53,850

16,880 17,820

10,780 16,000 21,020 22,110 22,560 31,920 32,170 32,690

12,350 12,870 13,440 13,940 15,140 16,10011,180 11,280 11,470 11,610 11,700 12,100

63,260 65,380

39,700 43,180 45,900 48,130 50,790

20,420 30,320 39,850 41,940 42,720

33,080 33,370 34,510 35,230 36,690 38,320

9,660 10,160 11,360 12,320 13,100 14,0407,690 7,830 7,920 8,320 8,570 9,090

91,210 96,230

倶利伽羅

3,600 5,360 6,750 6,910 7,400 7,500

66,770 69,500 72,590 75,220 81,840 86,97060,460 60,950 61,960 62,640

75,81041,540 42,220 42,840 44,960 46,350 49,08019,450 28,980 36,530 37,310 40,040 40,530

27,540 28,920 32,400 35,120 37,350 40,01021,910 22,300 22,590 23,730 24,450 25,91010,270 15,290 19,260 19,710 21,140 21,390

6,750 6,910 7,290 7,400 7,560 7,830

津幡

3,600 4,230 5,250

52,170 54,800 61,420 66,550 70,790

31,630 33,370 35,910

19,450 22,820 28,330 36,530 37,310 39,400 40,040

22,300 22,590 23,560 24,450 25,290 28,640

11,700 12,580

10,270 12,050 14,940 19,260 19,710 20,790 21,140 21,590

7,920 8,270 8,570 8,870 10,030 11,090

4,350 5,250 5,500 6,910 7,150 7,500

54,260 59,940 63,260 67,990

森本

2,480 3,340

40,900 42,220 42,840 44,630 46,350 47,900

28,300 29,730 32,400

13,370 18,090 23,520 28,330 29,720 37,310

21,390 21,460 21,910 22,590 22,960 25,290

10,440 11,360

7,040 9,540 12,420 14,940 15,700 19,710 20,400

7,530 7,690 7,920 8,040 8,870 9,920

3,600 4,230 5,250 5,500 6,910 7,290

47,900 53,630 56,350 61,420

東金沢

2,480

38,650 40,530 40,680 41,540 42,840 43,520

26,400 28,300 30,300

13,370 19,450 22,820 28,330 29,720

20,790 21,140 21,590 21,910 22,590 23,810

9,920 10,620

7,040 10,270 12,050 14,940 15,700 19,710

7,400 7,560 7,690 7,920 8,350 9,270

2,870 3,600 4,350 5,250 5,500 6,910

45,120 50,040 53,630 57,420

金沢

37,310 39,400 40,040 40,900 41,540 42,840

25,290 27,170 28,920

15,450 19,450 23,520 28,330

19,710 20,400 21,140 21,590 21,910 23,560

9,530 10,160

8,150 10,270 12,420 14,940 15,700

7,150 7,400 7,560 7,690 8,270 8,870

5,130 5,500

15,700

29,720

44,630 47,900 51,480 54,80029,720 37,310 38,650 40,040 40,900 41,540

24,570 27,170

13,370 18,090 21,430 27,740

19,260 20,030 21,140 21,460 22,590 23,730

8,610 9,530

7,040 9,540 11,310 14,650

6,750 7,020 7,400 7,530 7,920 8,320

7,150 7,400 7,690 8,000 8,350 9,0902,870 3,340 3,960 5,250 5,500 6,910

46,560 51,480

野々市

36,530 37,960 40,040 40,680 42,840 44,960

西金沢

2,480 3,340 3,960

21,140 21,910 22,820 23,810 25,9109,540 11,310 14,940 15,700 19,710 20,4008,150

38,650 40,040 41,540 43,240 45,120 49,08015,450 18,090 21,430 28,330 29,720 37,310

8,000 8,350

7,040 8,890

5,130 5,500 6,910 7,020 7,530 7,830

松任

2,480 3,100 4,230

12,050

22,820 43,240 45,12027,740 29,720 37,310 37,960 40,680 42,220

22,820 23,810

13,370 16,830

14,650 15,700 19,710 20,030 21,460 22,300

5,500 6,910 7,400 7,690 7,920 8,320

西松任

2,480 3,600 4,230 5,250

7,040 10,270 12,050

42,840 44,96022,820 28,330 29,720 37,310 40,040 41,540

23,730

13,370 19,450

14,940 15,700 19,710 21,140 21,910 22,590

5,250 5,500 7,290 7,560 7,690 8,000

加賀笠間

2,870 3,340 4,230

8,150 9,540

41,540 43,24018,090 22,820 28,330 29,720 39,400 40,900

22,820

15,450

12,050 14,940 15,700 20,790 21,590 21,910

3,960 5,130 6,910 7,400 7,530 7,690

美川

2,480 3,100

7,040

40,680 41,54013,370 16,830 21,430 27,740 37,310 40,040

21,9108,890 11,310 14,650 19,710 21,140 21,460

3,340 4,230 5,500 7,150 7,400 7,560

小舞子

2,480

40,040 40,90013,370 18,090 22,820 29,720 38,650

21,5907,040 9,540 12,050 15,700 20,400 21,140

2,480 3,340 5,250 6,910 7,150 7,500

能美根上

38,650 40,53013,370 18,090 28,330 37,310

21,3907,040 9,540 14,940 19,710 20,400

明峰

2,480 4,230 5,500 6,910 7,290

7,040 12,050 15,700 19,710

37,310 39,40013,370 22,820 29,720

20,790

小松

3,340 5,130 5,500 6,910

9,540 14,650 15,700

18,090 27,740

19,710

粟津

3,100 4,230 5,360

8,890 12,050

29,720 37,310

16,830

15,290

動橋

2,870 3,960

8,150

22,820 28,980

11,310

3,100

8,890

15,450 21,430

加賀温泉

大聖寺

16,830

ＩＲいしかわ鉄道線

高岡
やぶなみ

上段 １箇月
中段 ３箇月
下段 ６箇月



26,890 26,950 27,080 27,390 27,710 27,740

通学定期運賃表・高校（ＩＲいしかわ鉄道会社線～ＪＲ七尾線）

（円）

ハ

ピ

ラ

イ

ン

ふ

く

い

線

敦賀

19,390 22,490 23,350 24,750 26,300 26,680

85,600 87,700 91,210 95,310

104,800 121,630 126,230 133,780 142,110 144,200

78,120 79,030 79,110 81,210 82,470 84,220

33,430

55,300 64,190 66,610 70,590 75,010 76,090 76,690 76,890 77,210

28,480 28,920 29,550 30,010 30,750 31,970

180,610

南今庄

15,560 18,660 19,520 20,920 22,470 22,850 23,060 23,120

153,880 156,280 159,600 162,220 166,220 172,790145,330 145,700 146,340 148,040 149,760 149,920

65,130 65,730 65,930 66,250 67,160 68,070

25,720 26,180 26,920 28,140 29,600

44,340 53,230 55,650 59,630 64,050

23,250 23,560 23,880 23,910 24,650 25,090

138,840 141,460 145,460 152,030 159,850

今庄

15,000 18,100 18,960 20,360

125,580 127,280 129,000 129,160 133,120 135,520

80,250 84,350

84,040 100,870 105,470 113,020 121,350 123,440 124,570 124,940

68,150 70,250 71,510 73,260 74,640 76,740

26,360 27,580 29,040

42,770 51,660 54,080 58,060 62,480 63,560 64,160

23,320 23,350 24,090 24,530 25,160 25,62021,910 22,290 22,500 22,560 22,690 23,000

121,960 122,600 124,300 126,020 126,18081,060 97,890 102,490 110,040 118,370 120,460

69,940 71,690 73,070 75,170 78,680 82,78064,360 64,680 65,590 66,500 66,580 68,680

24,210 24,670 25,410 26,630 28,090

40,040 48,930 51,350 55,330 59,750

21,740 22,050 22,370 22,400 23,140 23,580

156,870

14,050 17,150 18,010 19,410 20,960 21,340 21,550 21,610

130,140 132,540 135,860 138,480 142,480 149,050121,590

75,950 80,050

75,840 92,670 97,270 104,820 113,150 115,240 116,370 116,740

63,850 65,950 67,210 68,960 70,340 72,44060,830 61,430 61,630 61,950 62,860 63,770

20,900 21,210

130,640 133,260 137,260 143,830 151,650

南条

13,210 16,310 17,170 18,570

117,380 119,080 120,800 120,960 124,920 127,320

湯尾

64,880 66,630 68,010 70,110 73,620 77,72059,300 59,620 60,530 61,440 61,520 63,620

24,570 25,790 27,250

37,710 46,600 49,020 53,000 57,420 58,500 59,100

21,530 21,560 22,300 22,740 23,370 23,83020,120 20,500 20,710 20,770

147,200

王子保

12,290 15,390 16,250 17,650 19,200 19,580 19,790 19,850

120,470 122,870 126,190 128,810 132,810 139,380111,920 112,290 112,930 114,630 116,350 116,51071,390 88,220 92,820 100,370 108,700 110,790

55,830 56,430 56,630 56,950 57,860 58,770

22,450 22,910 23,650 24,870 26,330

35,040 43,930 46,350 50,330 54,750

19,980 20,290 20,610 20,640 21,380 21,820

121,220 123,840 127,840 134,410 142,230

しきぶ

11,640 14,740 15,600 17,000

107,960 109,660 111,380 111,540 115,500 117,900

70,950 75,050

66,420 83,250 87,850 95,400 103,730 105,820 106,950 107,320

58,850 60,950 62,210 63,960 65,340 67,440

23,000 24,220 25,680

33,210 42,100 44,520 48,500 52,920 54,000 54,600

19,960 19,990 20,730 21,170 21,800 22,26018,550 18,930 19,140 19,200 19,330 19,640

103,840 104,480 106,180 107,900 108,06062,940 79,770 84,370 91,920 100,250 102,340

60,380 62,130 63,510 65,610 69,120 73,22054,800 55,120 56,030 56,940 57,020 59,120

21,620 22,080 22,820 24,040 25,500

32,680 41,570 43,990 47,970 52,390

19,150 19,460 19,780 19,810 20,550 20,990

138,750

11,460 14,560 15,420 16,820 18,370 18,750 18,960 19,020

112,020 114,420 117,740 120,360 124,360 130,930103,470

68,590 72,690

61,920 78,750 83,350 90,900 99,230 101,320 102,450 102,820

56,490 58,590 59,850 61,600 62,980 65,08053,470 54,070 54,270 54,590 55,500 56,410

17,830 18,140

116,720 119,340 123,340 129,910 137,730

鯖江

10,140 13,240 14,100 15,500

103,460 105,160 106,880 107,040 111,000 113,400

武生

56,090 57,840 59,220 61,320 64,830 68,93050,510 50,830 51,740 52,650 52,730 54,830

21,500 22,720 24,180

28,920 37,810 40,230 44,210 48,630 49,710 50,310

18,460 18,490 19,230 19,670 20,300 20,76017,050 17,430 17,640 17,700

130,590

北鯖江

9,540 12,640 13,500 14,900 16,450 16,830 17,040 17,100

103,860 106,260 109,580 112,200 116,200 122,77095,310 95,680 96,320 98,020 99,740 99,90054,780 71,610 76,210 83,760 92,090 94,180

48,000 48,600 48,800 49,120 50,030 50,940

19,700 20,160 20,900 22,120 23,580

27,210 36,100 38,520 42,500 46,920

17,230 17,540 17,860 17,890 18,630 19,070

106,330 108,950 112,950 119,520 127,340

大土呂

8,770 11,870 12,730 14,130

93,070 94,770 96,490 96,650 100,610 103,010

63,120 67,220

51,530 68,360 72,960 80,510 88,840 90,930 92,060 92,430

51,020 53,120 54,380 56,130 57,510 59,610

20,130 21,350 22,810

25,000 33,890 36,310 40,290 44,710 45,790 46,390

17,090 17,120 17,860 18,300 18,930 19,39015,680 16,060 16,270 16,330 16,460 16,770

88,280 88,920 90,620 92,340 92,50047,380 64,210 68,810 76,360 84,690 86,780

52,170 53,920 55,300 57,400 60,910 65,01046,590 46,910 47,820 48,730 48,810 50,910

18,560 19,020 19,760 20,980 22,440

23,960 32,850 35,270 39,250 43,670

16,090 16,400 16,720 16,750 17,490 17,930

123,190

8,400 11,500 12,360 13,760 15,310 15,690 15,900 15,960

96,460 98,860 102,180 104,800 108,800 115,37087,910

59,870 63,970

45,400 62,230 66,830 74,380 82,710 84,800 85,930 86,300

47,770 49,870 51,130 52,880 54,260 56,36044,750 45,350 45,550 45,870 46,780 47,690

15,070 15,690

100,200 102,820 106,820 113,390 121,210

福井

8,320 10,380 11,040 12,040

86,940 88,640 90,360 90,520 94,480 96,880

越前花堂

49,010 50,760 54,020 56,120 59,630 63,73041,900 42,820 44,660 45,570 45,650 47,750

19,680 20,900 22,360

23,720 29,600 31,720 34,200 37,020 38,900 40,000

16,010 16,040 16,780 17,220 17,850 18,94012,990 13,670 14,080 14,740

120,790

森田

7,910 9,180 9,840 10,840 11,790 12,470 12,880 13,540

90,670 93,070 96,390 102,400 106,400 112,97075,970 79,640 81,480 84,830 86,550 86,71044,980 56,270 60,170 65,020 70,250 73,940

35,550 36,650 38,550 39,470 41,310 42,220

16,650 18,530 19,270 20,490 21,950

22,530 26,250 28,370 30,850 33,670

13,870 14,490 14,810 14,840 15,580 16,020

89,900 100,130 104,130 110,700 118,520

春江

7,770 9,050 9,710 10,710

74,990 78,340 80,060 80,220 84,180 86,580

58,440 62,540

42,710 49,780 53,680 58,530 63,760 67,450 69,480 73,150

42,300 44,400 45,660 47,410 52,830 54,930

19,130 20,350 21,810

22,200 25,910 28,030 30,510 33,330 35,210 36,310

14,680 14,710 15,450 15,890 16,520 18,39011,660 12,340 12,750 13,410 13,740 14,360

72,480 74,320 77,670 79,390 79,55042,040 49,110 53,010 57,860 63,090 66,780

45,320 47,070 52,500 54,600 58,110 62,21038,210 39,130 40,970 41,880 41,960 44,060

15,670 17,990 18,730 19,950 21,410

21,030 23,490 25,610 28,090 30,910

12,890 13,510 13,830 13,860 14,600 15,040

117,850

7,370 8,200 8,860 9,860 10,810 11,490 11,900 12,560

83,510 85,910 89,230 99,460 103,460 110,03068,810

56,940 61,040

39,860 44,540 48,440 53,290 58,520 62,210 64,240 67,910

39,540 41,640 42,900 44,650 51,330 53,43032,790 33,890 35,790 36,710 38,550 39,460

11,820 12,440

84,660 97,280 101,280 107,850 115,670

芦原温泉

5,630 7,130 7,790 8,790

69,750 73,100 74,820 74,980 78,940 81,340

丸岡

39,810 41,560 46,350 48,450 51,960 56,06032,700 33,620 35,460 36,370 36,450 38,550

16,990 18,210 19,670

16,050 20,400 22,520 25,000 27,820 29,700 30,800

12,760 12,790 13,530 13,970 14,600 16,2509,740 10,420 10,830 11,490

106,240

細呂木

4,440 6,420 7,080 8,080 9,030 9,710 10,120 10,780

73,100 75,500 78,820 87,850 91,850 98,42058,400 62,070 63,910 67,260 68,980 69,14030,430 38,700 42,600 47,450 52,680 56,370

27,650 28,750 30,650 31,570 33,410 34,320

13,890 15,060 15,800 17,020 18,480

12,650 18,350 20,470 22,950 25,770

11,110 11,730 12,050 12,080 12,820 13,260

74,910 81,380 85,380 91,950 99,770

牛ノ谷

3,510 5,610 6,270 7,270

60,000 63,350 65,070 65,230 69,190 71,590

48,560 52,660

23,960 34,790 38,690 43,540 48,770 52,460 54,490 58,160

34,400 36,500 37,760 39,510 42,950 45,050

14,870 16,090 17,550

10,020 16,070 18,190 20,670 23,490 25,370 26,470

11,240 11,270 12,010 12,450 13,080 14,1308,220 8,900 9,310 9,970 10,300 10,920

55,710 59,060 60,780 60,94018,990 30,500 34,400 39,250 44,480 48,170

35,480 37,230 40,320 42,420 45,930 50,03028,370 29,290 31,130 32,040 32,120 34,220

10,160 10,620 11,360 12,580 14,040

8,890 11,310 15,290 19,710 20,790

7,690 8,000 8,320 8,350 9,090 9,530

94,800

3,100 3,960 5,360 6,910 7,290 7,500 7,560

64,900 67,300 70,620 76,410 80,410 86,98050,200 53,870

40,010

16,830 21,430 28,980 37,310 39,400 40,530 40,900 41,540 43,240

25,910 27,170 28,920 30,300 32,400 35,91021,390 21,590 21,910 22,820 23,730 23,810

7,150 7,400 7,530 7,690 7,920 8,000

61,420 67,990 75,810

加賀温泉

2,870 4,230 5,500 6,910

44,960 45,120 49,080 51,480 54,800 57,420

大聖寺

33,370 37,350

15,450 22,820 29,720 37,310 38,650 40,040 40,680 41,540

22,820 23,810 24,570 27,170 28,300 29,730

13,100

8,150 12,050 15,700 19,710 20,400 21,140 21,460 21,910 22,590

8,350 8,610 9,530 9,920 10,440 11,700

6,910 7,150 7,400 7,560 7,690 7,830

56,350 63,260 70,790

動橋

3,100 5,130 5,500

42,840 43,240 45,120 46,560 51,480 53,630

31,630 35,120

16,830 27,740 29,720 37,310 38,650 40,040 40,900

22,300 22,820 23,730 25,290 26,400 28,300

12,320

8,890 14,650 15,700 19,710 20,400 21,140 21,590 21,910

8,000 8,320 8,870 9,270 9,920 11,090

5,250 5,500 6,910 7,290 7,400 7,530

53,630 59,940 66,550

粟津

3,340 4,230

41,540 42,220 43,240 44,960 47,900 50,040

28,640 32,400

18,090 22,820 28,330 29,720 37,310 39,400

21,460 21,910 22,590 23,560 23,810 25,290

11,360

9,540 12,050 14,940 15,700 19,710 20,790 21,140

7,690 7,920 8,270 8,350 8,870 10,030

3,340 4,230 5,130 5,500 6,910 7,020

47,900 54,260 61,420

小松

2,480

40,040 40,680 41,540 42,840 44,630 45,120

25,290 28,920

13,370 18,090 22,820 27,740 29,720

20,030 21,140 21,460 21,910 22,590 22,960

10,160

7,040 9,540 12,050 14,650 15,700 19,710

7,400 7,530 7,690 7,920 8,040 8,870

2,480 3,340 3,960 5,250 5,500 6,910

43,520 47,900 54,800

明峰

37,310 37,960 40,040 40,680 41,540 42,840

24,450 27,540

13,370 18,090 21,430 28,330

19,710 20,400 21,140 21,590 21,910 22,590

9,660

7,040 9,540 11,310 14,940 15,700

7,150 7,400 7,560 7,690 7,920 8,570

5,500

15,700

29,720

42,840 46,350 52,17029,720 37,310 38,650 40,040 40,900 41,540

25,910

13,370 16,830 22,820 28,330

19,710 20,030 21,140 21,590 21,910 23,560

9,090

7,040 8,890 12,050 14,940

6,910 7,020 7,400 7,560 7,690 8,270

2,480 3,340 4,230 5,130 5,500 6,750

49,080

小舞子

37,310 37,960 40,040 40,900 41,540 44,630

能美根上

2,480 3,100 4,230 5,250

19,260 20,400 21,140 21,460 22,590 24,4507,040 9,540 12,050 14,650 15,700

7,150 7,400 7,530 7,920 8,570

美川

2,870

8,150

15,450

38,650 40,040 40,680 42,840 46,35013,370 18,090 22,820 27,740 29,720 36,530

21,390 22,300 23,73010,270 12,050 14,940 15,700 19,710 20,790

7,500 7,830 8,3203,600 4,230 5,250 5,500 6,910 7,290

加賀笠間

2,480 3,100

8,890

16,830

40,530 42,220 44,96019,450 22,820 28,330 29,720 37,310 39,400

22,590

13,370

11,310 14,650 15,700 19,710 20,400 21,590

7,920

7,040

3,960 5,130 5,500 6,910 7,150 7,560

11,310

21,430

42,84021,430 27,740 29,720 37,310 38,650 40,900

14,940 15,700 19,710 21,140 22,3007,040 9,540

5,250 5,500 6,910 7,400 7,830

西松任

2,480 3,340 3,960

14,940

28,330

28,330 29,720 37,310 40,040 42,22013,370 18,090

15,700 20,790 21,9108,150 9,540 12,420

5,500 7,290 7,690

松任

2,870 3,340 4,350 5,250

19,710

37,310

29,720 39,400 41,54015,450 18,090 23,520

21,3907,040 10,270 12,050 14,940

7,500

野々市

2,480 3,600 4,230 5,250 6,910

40,53013,370 19,450 22,820 28,330

8,150 10,270 12,420 19,260 21,140

2,870 3,600 4,350 6,750 7,400

西金沢

7,040

13,370

15,450 19,450 23,520 36,530 40,040

9,540 14,940 19,710

3,340 5,250 6,910

金沢

2,480

12,050

22,820

18,090 28,330 37,310

19,2607,040

6,750

東金沢

2,480 4,230

36,53013,370

10,270 15,290森本

3,600 5,360

19,450 28,980

10,270津幡

3,600

倶利伽羅

19,450
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